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
drllvered In Salem. Well rotted or fresh
$5.00 per cubic yard del Also manure
by lack 11.00 per sack at place or will
dfl. five sack order. Phillips Bros., Rt.
6 Box 118, Salem Ph 68F22. c32

ATMORAYS. done Oood Health. Rent
6U. H & Push. M H I7th Ph.

FOR SALE HOUSES
NEW MODERN 2 rm. house, furnished Vi

acre with walnuts and berries. Full
price $2900. Some terms, flee Kllgore
Real Estate. Ph. a22

FOR SALE LOTS
MORNINGS IDE HILL Exclusive district,

view, 30x272. Price reduced to 13000
Walt flocolofijky. Broker, Ph.

aa23

FOR SALE FARMS
RV OWNER: bdrm.. modern house, excel.

cond. on ll'.v acre tract, 2',i miles from
Salem. 6'. acres 20 yr. old Franquetl
walnuts. Balance cherry and fa mil
orchard. Small tractor and other equip
ment. View property. 18900. Terms. Ph,

b2B'

BY OWNER Ready to go. 45 acre farm,
very good buildings, 40 acre cultivated,
14500.00. Income last year gross from
cows, chickens, hogs, turkeys, Irults.
ft nuts. Take all live stock at time of
sale, also some equipment go. Inven
tory at time of sale, lots of shrubbery,
lb ml. to pavement, bus, new school,
store, all routes at the door. 116,000.00
takes all. Write James R. Manchar, Rt.
3, Box 125 Dallas, Oregon for more In
formation. b22

CHOICE 73 ACRES, 10 acres filberts, 12
acres pasture, balance high prducing
farmland, livable. Improvements. Close
In. On pavement. Excel, buy at 1300 per
acre.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Phone Evt. 27283 or 35148. b23

Strout Farm Buys
NORTH. Choice 22A. Dairy. All tillable

Excellent 30x50 barn, mach sheds, pltry
hse. etc. Oood 8 Rm home. $16,000
Terms.

STOCK RANCH. 354 A with 110 cult. 80
A bottom. Excellent 5 Rm home. 3 Rm
truant hse, barns, etc. Only 120,000
'.'.down.

IIIWAV FARM. All till. 20 A. can be irrig
Oood S BR plast home, 6 pltry hses,
good Darn, etc. Only 10,000.

BROADACRES. Choice 7 A all tltl. Will a
meete Silt. Oood 5 RM home, Dole gar- -
ame. uniy jojuo terms.

MAN V choice listings available. See
STROUT firstl
Strout Realty Agency

960 S. 13th St. Phone 25323
b23'

$9000 26A. FARM
Located west. B bedrm. home. Oil clr
eulator. elec. lights and water pump.
11 acres of cultivation, 16 acres pasture,
large barn. With 6 stanchions. Poultry
houAe. Hou.se has a good furnace. Can
be Irrigated.

If you want to sell or buy give Raw
11ns a try.

Rawlins Realty
3060 N. Capitol Ph.

eves. or
b23'

REAL ESTATE

New Modern 2 BR Home
North Salem. Lot 60x217. Well built.
Venetian blinds all around. Living rm.
rug, and .'ante oil circulator goes. 3

blks. to school ft bus. Streets all paved
ft paid. Price 18950. 12000 down.

Do You Want To Build
An Apartment

Oo up ar.-- look at the So, East Cor.
Lot of Capitol ft Center St. 62x108.
Can get financed for 4 money, up
to 60 lor cost of building, I own the
lot. Come up ft see me.

New Modern 1 BR Home
With attachrd garage. Lot 75x217. A
well built llltl iiome north. 3 blks
from school. Re ited now for 155 month.
Price (0850. W:!l consider trading for
smn acreage ot about same value.

Do You Want A Nice
4 Bch-m- . Home?

A colonial home close In, Large II v,
rm. ft din. mi. Fireplace. Auto. hrat.
Shade trees, flowers, sunken garden
wlih .'prlnkllng system, etc. Come ft
see It at 645 6. Church. $16,500.

Bungalow
3 Blks. Off State

3 bdrm. plastered. Well built hou.se Just
south or Slate St. 16400. $2000 cash
payment.

Art Madsen
1326 State St. Ph. c22

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

HOftn IK THE FITIJ, PKirE of this cute
comfortable cottage nestled among larae
fir and oak trees on a 50x140 Int close
to Highland srhool. Why not look at It?

10 REASONS WHV this home Is a good
buy: 8 yrs old. 2 nice bdrms.: living
rm. wltili fireplace; cute dinette and kit-
chen: lidwd. floors; Insulated and wea-
thers! ripped: auto, heat: att. garage:
fenced yard with patio; and fruit trees.
Priced hrlit at 1B950

MR. FARM III! Y EH. 304 acres almost all
In cultivation; part under Irrigation.
3 springs. Some timber. 5 rm. home.
Burn. Exre.leut for dairy or stock ranch.
125.000. If you don't see It advertised
CAM. US.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

"33 Years of Dependable Service to
Home Owners."

344 State St. Ph.
Evenings call: or c33

EXCLUSIVE HOME SITE CROI8AN
CREEK. When you see this 7 acres, on
pnvem't, lovely trees, ks. front age on
Yr. creek. Near golf club, fle only l'.fc
ml. out, you'll snap It up for this low
price of IP300.

WAREHOUSE WITH OFFICE SOUTH.
2500 sq. f. pa ved alley Im ncd. poss
JH1M).

im.AI. COURT SITE -- No 16th. No. 2
sone. Lot 'MInISO. Bargain. 13150.

NEAR SR. HKill. Uliplrx. 2 BR. lge. kit.,
bat h, partly furnished 3 room apt up
with outside ent ranee, only Ii500. Terms
a r r a n k ed I tn in t'd poss

NEW STUCCO, BR. LR. DR. St kit.,
shower, new furniture, ow tier leaving
state, Immcd pass. Onlv $4500. Terms.

35 ACRE RANCH FEW MILES OUT. 12

A. in crop. bal. pn.t. ft timber. 3 BR

hse., new garane. small barn, lue. pltry..
Inc.. 220 etec. YOU'LL LOVE THAT YR.
ROUND TROUT STREAM. See this to-

day. 16500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive 1. 1st inn Personal Service
164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. eve.

C22

SHMHV MODERN Sbedrooin home with
basement. Nice back yard, some fruit
and nut trees.

MUKtn THIS Is a very nice
home, automatic heat Has garden spot,
family fruit.

jim.ooo ire A. farm, all UHable, year
round errrk, 12 stanchion barn, new
milking parlor. 8 room modern house,
plenty other buildings. Ideal dairy set- -

up.

T. II. BELL
Chemrkela St. Salem.

Ph. Fve.
c33

C. W. Reeve. Realtor
I BEDROOMS

With larae unfinished upstairs All
hilwd. firs. Fireplace. Eire. heat. Beau-
tiful home. New. Oood location. About
13500 will handle. Csll Dent.

7 ACRES
$7 000 6 room modern hse. with un-
finished attlr. Plnstd. Wired tor range.
Water tyntem. 4 A. tillable land. Bal.
timber.

80 ACRES
Oood farm lih lame new wbarn
CWe In Sjuth. Fair hse. ft other

Will tke small hse. In town as
part. Call Pent.

SUBURBAN
Make offer on this lovely 3 bdrm
home with 1'., acres. This home Is 9
years old. Hdwd. firs. Fireplace, oil.
B.mt. Deep well. FHA. Terms, On
city bus line. Call Madd

MAKE OFFER
Lovely 3 bdrm. home. Readv to move In-

to. Fireplace. LH. BN. kitchen, lame
bath. Oar. Larue tot Very good terms
at 4'.. .Small monthtv payments. This
won t mst so call Maddv tor appt.
C. W. Reeve. Realtor

94ft Com'l. Ph. eve.

LOTS, cabin. Small down
will handle. Balance lUt rent.

Price lasoo. inquire at Associated Sta-
tion, Brooks. Oregon. jl

CARDBOARD 1ns. sheets it boxes. 1790 N.

Front 6t. n39

RESTAURANT type range, 2 burner with
grill. Yeater Appliance Co. n45'

SILVER PLATING
Tea sets, flatware, antiques. Complete
repa: service and metal finishing.
Guaranteed Tarnish Proofing

AVEK PLATING CO., Call n29

BRAND new Vernols wood ranae, large
fire box, full size oven, white porce-
lain finish. $89.50.

GEVURTZ FURNITURE CO.
275 N. Liberty Ph.

n23'
WARDS APPL1ANCB Service Dept. of-

fers complete service facilities for all
Montgomery Ward appliances. Just call
33191. n

NO WAXING whwen you use Plastl-Kot-

the cellophane-lik- e finish for your
floors or linoleum. Yeater Appliance Co.

n45
ZLZC. HOT WATER beater. 43 gal Col-

lins. New 187 Ph. D

GARDEN SAND. Gravel, crushed rock
Shovel ft drag-lin- e excavating. WALL-
ING SAND ft GRAVEL CO Ph

Quality Used Appliance
Trade-in- s

PRICED TO MEET
THAT RESTRICTED

BUDGET
Apex Washer, reconditioned,

guaranteed $74.50
Frigidire Refrigerator $99.50
Hotpoint Elec. Range, $43.50
Westinghouse Elec.

Range $38.75
SW Portable Radio ..$12.50
Crosley Console Radio, $35.00
Spartan Console Radio $49.00
Record Player $10.00
Olympic (all cast) Wood

Circulator $45.00
One Minute Washer . .$39.50

Gevurtz Furniture Co.
275 N. Liberty Ph. 34615

n24

ONE LARGE Furnace, one large and one
small neatlng stove, two kitchen wood
ranges. Highland Ave. Friends Church.
Inquire 3166 N. Church St. Parsonage.

n23

SALEM SAND ft GRAVEL COMPANY
Contract Work

Road Clearing - Ditching
Sewer ft Basement

Equipment Rental
15 B H yds. 12.00 per hr
10 B i yds. 9.60 per hr

7 Cat ft Dozer 10.50 per hr
6 Cat ft Dozer 8.40 per hr
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
FOR EXTRA cash, sell us your feed ano

gram bags. K A S Bai; Co., 347 Kear-
ney, or large lots eau 11671 or 30308

na

.CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING:
,: Per Lint , 15c
i Per Una 2 times 40c

Per Line 6 times 60c
i Per Line 1 month . 12.00

4 Outside of Salem 15c per Una per
. day.
- Min. Iftc; S times mtn. 80c

, 6 times mln. (1.30. No Refunds
.READERS In Local News Col. Only:

Per line 30c

To Place an Ad Phone

This column Is for articles clllos lor

$10 or LESS

! Don't Save It
? Sell It!

BAHf PI.AV PEN 110.00. Excel. COnd.

Ph. or 172fl N. Summer St. ab22

FOR SALE HOUSES
NEW Cape Cod V,v bath, all
,hdwd. lire., two fireplaces, full base- -
'ment. oil. air conditioning lurn.. lull in
aula ted. weatherstrlpped, double gar- -
age. At builders cost price, 115,700. Oood

?FHA loan. 698 Ratclllf Drive. Builders
pnone sm.

Englewood
TJandy bungalow with fond sited
Vnu, Fireplace At garage. Beautiful lot
fwith large shade trees. Pries (6500.

i 3 Bedrooms North
'Meat all mod. home on large lob with
attached garage. Very clean and only
1 yrs, old. Price $7000.

Targe new all mod. bung, wltl
fireplace ft unffn. attic. Price $8600.

Walter Musgrave, Realtors
1233 Edgewater. Ph. 35109; eve. 39939

a24'

Drive Out To
2285 Englewood Ave.

(Just of 23rd and O St.)

Open All Day
I bdrtn. house, v rm., din. rm.,
elec. heat, extra table space In kitchen,
plenty of bti and closet space.
Coved linoleum on kitchen and bath-
room floors, and Inside utility room.

Full Price $10,800
$3,000 dn. Bal. $49.37 mo.
Abrams and Skinner, Inc.

411 Masonic Bids'. Ph. 39217

Insurance Mortgage Loan. a24

OWNFB leaving town, must sell new 2

bedrm, nome, 4 ac, plastered, Insul..
we nth cr ."tripped, elec. heat, wall to
"wall carpet. Private well, near Swegle
school, bus by door. FHA approved.
Located on Garden Rd. Rt. 5, Box 115.

g23

HOME on one floor. Insul at rd.
attached garage. Sacrifice for 14900.

.Will sell furnished. 1751 H. Front. a24

$6000
t bdrms. 12 yr. old, wonderful location
N. Church St, This place has break-
fast nook. elec. cooking. Full bosement.
Also garage apt. This Is truly a bar-- g

aln.
If you want to Sell or Buy five s

a try.
Rawlins Realty

1060 M. Capitol Ph.
eves. or

023

, 13000 buys one acre tract on Holly-
wood Ave. 3 room home.

W. G. Krucger
147 N. Coml. St.

Ph. 22

110600 Hew 3 hd. rm. home on
Hill. Hwd.. firs, fireplace. See

Harvey Huff

Huff Real Estate Co.
341 Chemeketa St.

eves. 39441
a 23

112,500 buyi'new 3 bd. rm. suburban
home on large tot, hwd. firs, flreple.
double par. See Harvey Huff

Huff Real Estate Co.
841 Chemeketa St.

eves. 39441
a23

POftSALE by owner. Modern 3 bedroom
home. 3370 8. 13th. ph. for appt.

a26

GOOD
HIM FULL PRICE

J rm. house with bnth. Inside ellv.
Onod cond. Will take trailer house as
pert payment.

BETTER
ONLY 17750

3 BR almost new. Inside city, North.
Attached garage. Wall to wall carpets.
Very close to bus. Walking distance
from St. Vincent's ft grade school.
Will carry F.H.A. loan.

BEST
110.500

A Try nice I BR house. Spacious
Tms. Elec. heat. Insulated, lite, utility,
attached garage. 1 blk. to bus. Well
worth the money.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
9036 Portland Rosd

Ph. I 1830, Ph.
a23

ftt OWNER, 3'i year old house, excel,
condition, price 19000. 3 BR, hdwd. firs..
Weslx elec. heat, fireplace, garage, lawn.
Lot 66x260. F II A terms, 1045 Vista.
Phone 22

FOR SALE: My equity In 3 bdrm. modern
house with oil furnace. Nice quiet res-

idential dist. with 'a acre. 1st hou.se on
rltilit past Colonial house going south on
09 E. $1,350. Rt. 4, Box 326. n24

SPECIAL DELUXE
Can't beat tr.tst This Is a doll houe.
View proiMty. This home has a title
4 loan on it 4 Int ., smalt monthly
payments. First call gets this home at
this low price. Call Madriy for appt.
. C. W. Reeve, Realtor
946 S. Com'l fit. Ph.

Eve. Ph. 311536 or n24- -

11000.00 DOWN, 6 MONTHS OLD
. Nice 3 bedroom home, Lr. Dr.
, Kit. bslh. Unfinished Up. Hud
, Floors, oil fur. utility. Oar At- -
, tched. L;ut:e Int.
; ED BYRKIT & CO.

Phono Eve or
a23

Vbl'R CHANCE 2 small unfinished
h"iites on lot 65x160. Full prire S295Q.

700 down. See Mrs Reevrt with

Alfred Dumbeck,
Real Estate

J Evas. 22

Open House Daily
NEW F. II. A. HOME

$1400 Down
Twn bedrooms, dtntng room,

upstairs. nved linoleum. 3l2f
Byrem, Just off Sunnyvlew. Ph.

B34

HUDKINS BUY LINES
BEAUTIFUL TREKS, new 3 bdrm. home,
leme rooms, dream kitchen, automatic
heat, nice hath, lane lot, A real buy
today at only 8!10.

DOR OF TOWN, nice BR house only
1P500. Over acre, larse room.
bent. The price Is right.
Chas. Hudkins & Son

REALTORS
360 N, Hith St, PH. a33'

SPECIAL PRICE J850O
WAS fio.soo. Out or town owner will sell

his 3 yr. Md modern home at this
low price. T.n.y terms. Living rm. din-
ing rm., 3 bdrms., balh, nice kitchen,
utility rm., hriwd. floors, Venetian
.blinds, t'.ec. hrat Uarae.' THE SEAL ESTATE MARKET
469 N. High St. Phone 34793. a23

BEST BUY
Beautiful 3 year old 3 bedroom ranch

style home, lovely 22x16 L. R. Fire-

place, tile bath At shower, all hwd. firs,
din. rm., beautiful kit. large utility
room, elect, heat, dole garage, H acre
lot on pavement. 116,000 Full Price, Call
Jtay Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 141 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 19371 evu. 1680
Ph. M371 nil, 16680. aJJ

RANCH-STYL- E

3 bdrm. home, v. rm, din. rm, fire
place, elec heat, This can be had for
I3.ooo.oo down, call Earl West

KEIZER SPECIAL
Cosy 4 rm. bungalow with 3 bdrms,

rm. to eat !n kitchen, hdwd. firs, thru- -
out, utility rm. ft attached garage.

down balance at 136.50 per mo.
Price 17.350. Call G. H. Orabenhorst, Jr.

REAL ESTATE
NEW 4 BEDROOM

All hnrdivood floors, fully plastered,
wired for range, built-i- n wardrobes,
large garage. 11,500 down. No. 424

9 UNIT APARTMENT
With monthly Income of 3520. Lots of

room for expansion. Auto oil. hot water
heat. Close In. Only 17,500 down.

No. 729

REAL ESTATE
201 South High St.

3 - 5905,

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

BUSINESS BUILDING
$4250

A rent buy In a 2 story frame build-

ing on highway. Easy terms.
WALTER MUSGRAVE

1233 Edgewater Ph.
cd26

WANTED Small going business UP to
10 to $12,000. In ans. give location, lease,
volume. Write Box 188, Capital Journal.

cd22

MR. INVESTOR
WE'LL snow you the books on this one.
Better than 30 i net return on In-

vestment. Operate completely furnished
apartment and rooming house In good
county teat town. 18 apartments, 14
rooms. Five year lease. For particulars
apply

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High 8t. Ph. 37660. Cd- -

ONE GARBAGE ROUTE, truck and dump
grounds, $3,000 Ph. after 7 p.m.

cd22"

FURNITURE FOR SALE
WESTINGHOUSE range, like new. Late

model Prlgldalre. one Walnut
bedroom suite, fireplace screen, and-
irons, curtains, chest of driwers. Ph.

d23

WANTED FURNITURE
TOP PRICES paid for used furniture,

Call Mr. Reiser, 29285. 1900 State St.

TOP PRICE pd. for furn., households. Ph,
33311. 694 N. Liberty. Sundate Exchange,

UIGIIF.ST PRICES paid. Phone Glenn at
Wood r j Auction Market. Ph. da

AUCTIONS
FURNITURE AUCTION TONIGHT 7

P.m. Lane Su (It ell's Auction Sales
Yard, located ll miles East of Fair-
grounds on SUverton Rd. Ph.

dd22

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
BLACK JERSEY HEIFER, now milking.

Lloyd Wickett, 4 miles north of Jef-
ferson. On old highway 9iiE. e23

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BONDED ft LICENSER livestock buyer.

E. C. McCandllsh, 1127 B. 25. Ph.
ea46a

PETS
REGISTERED Springer Spaniel puppies

cheap. Ph. cc23

CANARY singers, res. priced. Mrs. J. R.
Barnes, Rt. 8. Box 387. Ph. ec24

CANARY Singers 110. Ph.

CHOICE Canary Birds. 260 N. 18th. ec30

FUEL
FOR SALE: Saw dust. Close In. You haul.

Ph. ec22

OAK WOOD 4 ft $10.00 a cord, you haul.
Kenneth Ellis, Rt. 1, Jefferson. Ph.
527 Jefferson. ee24

DRY fir wood. 115.00 delivered. Oak
ft maple. 114.00. delivered. Call 935 Tur-

ner. ee24

DRY FIR HOOD 24" $10.00. 4 ft. 18.00
11. n. Johnston, Rt. 8, Box 861. At

Heights Rd. e23

DRY OLD and second growth fir. Also
knots. Delivered. Write H. Casebeer, Rt.
1. Box 174. Lyons. Ore. ee22

CALL HIGHWAY POEL FOR
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

Jp22
GOOD LARGE apt., fully furn.
132.50. 160 Union. Ph Jp23'
FURN. APTS. from 130.00 to 160.00 at

2310 N. 4th. JP23- -

APT., alpg. rms. Ph. 34335. 790 N. Church.
PJ J

FOR RENT HOUSES
NEW HOUSE tor rent. auto, oil

heat, water lurn.. 175.00. Ph.
Jm28

HOUSE. Inquire 1345 N. Coml'
Ph. Jm25

', MODERN HOUSES, one one
at Woodburn. 135.00 ft J40.00 per mo.
Call at 2130 Hyde St.. Salem. Ore. Jm23

RM. Fl'RN. CABIN. All utilities furn.
133.50 per mo. Fircrest Trailer Court
3910 N. River Rd. Inquire at cabin

Jm24

I RM. HOUSE, kitchenette and bath. 1175
Nebraska. Ph. Jm23

NEW house, all electric, range
ft refrigerator. Utilities. 180.00. Ph.
26781. Jm23

NE ffTSnHM. HOME. hdwd. floors, elec.
heat. 170. iW. Ph. 38389. Jm22

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
PARTIALLY TIRNISIIED cottage. 140.00

month. On bus line. Couple only. No

pets. Ph. 2:396 522

WANTED: Some one to take over lease
furn. house. Exchange tor furn.

house tn city, must except children.
Ph. J24

POWER TOOL rentals for home ft in
dustrial use. Howser Bros. Ph

J

TRUCKS and cars Smltfys Clipper Ser
vice Ph 39600 Cor Center and Church

TRAILERS. $3.00 per day Howser Bros
60S Edfewater St. West Salem

BUSINESS RM. for rem H L Stiff. J'
U DRIVE trucks, cars. Ph.

GOOD USED PIANOS H L Stiff

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor sand
er We sell everything to complete the
lob

HOWSER BROeX-P- tL J

IRONFRS 6 j week Phone 34439

FLOOR SANDER fo' rent Uontgorr ry
Ward )

WANTED TO RENT
WANTED: furn apt. for emp. couple. Fh

or Ja22
FAMILY of 3 need 3 bdrm. aomi by March

1. Up to $65. Ph. H24

REIMANN FOR

NEW 3 BEDROOM
All hardwood floors, Ilreplace, built-i-

bookcases, large kitchen, dining and
living rooms. Double garage. Price

FHA terms. No. 315

$1,000 DOWN
165 Der month, 6 room house. Very

neat and clean. All large rooms, plas-
tered, across street from grade school.

No. 202

REIMANN FOR
i

Eves ft Suns

REAL ESTATfc
GOOD ACREAGES N. & EAST

69500. 1 Ac. good 10 yr. old fur. house.
10500. 3 Ac. good house ft barn
19000. IV Ac. fair bides. Excl. berry
ground.

BUSINESS PROPERTY
16500 Warehouse location 125 ft. R.
R. Front. 168 Ft. deep.
Neat clean, close In 8 unit court. Rea-
sonable trade or terms.

GOOD HOUSES
$5100 $1100 down, 3 yr, old fur. cot-
tage.
112,500 to 1183008 beautiful ranch
style hoins. these are tops In con-

struction. I'll furnish my car and time
to show you these at your convenience.

8ee Ed Luklnbcal

Huff Real Estate Co.
341 Chemeketa St.
eves. 20680

C231

RUN OUT, look this over, ZftflA Rogers
Lane, l yr. old, 2 ourm. nwa. itrs., ure- -

niace. v Diinas, an lor suaou.
A BUY hard to duplicate, new 3 bdrm.

nome, lk, uh, utility room, gncnen a
Datn. separate garage, uniy gtrou.

I.IKE TO jVK a good buy ft only S72507

l yr. oin, 2 Dtirmfl, lk, uii, Kitcnen, v
blinds, garage attached, 4 pet. O.L. loan.
can Mrs, ma no auaiH,

I LEASE look this over. 1260 Peace St.,
jutou. i yrs. old, 2 bcirm, nawa. nra.,
fireplace, V blinds, very easy terms.

IIOW'S THIS for a buy? 1975 N. 5th St.,
cute nttie oungaiow ior oniy sewo.
icrmi.

1K SURE .o Inquire about this one. Lovely
home with io acres, B. River Ra. ft only
siB.auo. Terms.

ftASV TERMS on this new 2 bdrm. home,
newer jJtstrict. only iflfloo.

NOW is the time to Invest In beautiful
nome. Heres one lor sil.soo i yr.
old, close In, paved streets, hdwd. firs.,
on nirnace. terms.

TAKE a look at this beautiful home In
new addition, east view. II), 000 value.

Ralph Bent
Realtor

Sun or Eve. call Klump
2330 S. Commercial St.

WANTED REAL ESTATE
IF TOUR FARM or acrenRe is for sale or

fcrodp, we need your listing.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 337 N. High Rt. ca24

WE ARE In need ot good hoiues to sell
in or near eaiem. ir you who to usi

your property for aale iee
UKAIlr.NIIURsT HKOS., REALTORS

134 8. Liberty St. Phona e"
NOTICE! If your property n ror gale,

rent or exchaiiRe, list It wilh us. We
have all kinds of cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
153 B High Bt.

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE

Swap - Sunnyside District
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